
2000 2002 2004 2006 2008
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Year

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 d
ay

s 
pr

es
en

t

Station precipitation

2000 2002 2004 2006 2008
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Year

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 d
ay

s 
pr

es
en

t

Station Tmin

2000 2002 2004 2006 2008
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Year

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 d
ay

s 
pr

es
en

t

Station Tmax

2000 2002 2004 2006 2008
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Year

F
ra

ct
io

n 
of

 d
ay

s 
pr

es
en

t

Station Tmean

 

 
PTO LIBERTADOR
MONTELIBANO
SAN JOSE DEL GUAVIARE
GUAPI
BUENAVENTURA


